
 
THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED 

( A Govt. Company ) 
Ramagundam Area-I 

 
                                                                                                                       

Corrigendum to tender notice no. 

RG.I/CVL/URS/T-03/2022-23, Dt.30-04-2022. (Unit Rate Tender) 

         Sub:  Operation and maintenance of STP at Area hospital in RG.I Area, 
GDK. 

 
I. The Last date for submission of applications date and draw date are 

changed as follows: 
 

Earlier Last date for 
submission of 
applications 

Changed Last date for 
submission of 
applications 

Changed draw 

date 

09-05-2022 by  
12.00 noon 

30-05-2022 by  
12.00 noon 

02-06-2022 at 
4.00 PM 

  

Due to administrative reasons the Last date for submission of applications 
and draw dates are changed. The other conditions of the NIT remain same. 

 
         

                                  
     Dy.GM (Civil) 
For General Manager 

Date: 09-05-2022.                                                                Ramagundam  Area-I 
 
 
CC: GM/(Civil) 
 


