

THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED (A Govt. Company) Ramagundam Area-I

Corrigendum to tender notice no.

RG.I/CVL/URS/T-03/2022-23, Dt.30-04-2022. (Unit Rate Tender)

Sub: Operation and maintenance of STP at Area hospital in RG.I Area, GDK.

I. The Last date for submission of applications date and draw date are changed as follows:

Earlier Last date for	Changed Last date for	Changed draw
submission of	submission of	date
applications	applications	dato
09-05-2022 by	30-05-2022 by	02-06-2022 at
12.00 noon	12.00 noon	4.00 PM

Due to administrative reasons the Last date for submission of applications and draw dates are changed. The other conditions of the NIT remain same.

<u>Dy.GM (Civil)</u> <u>For General Manager</u> <u>Ramagundam Area-I</u>

CC: GM/(Civil)

Date: 09-05-2022.